
Local 1650  2018 – 2019  Events 

Labor Day Parade 
Monday, September 3, 2018 
7.00 -11.00 a.m., Detroit 

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 
Monday, September 10, 2018 
2:30 p.m. Local 1650 Conference Room 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 
Monday, September 17, 2018 
3:15 p.m., Reuther Building 311 

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 
Monday, October 08, 2018 
2:30 p.m. Local 1650 Conference Room 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 
Monday, October 15, 2018 
3:15 p.m., Reuther Building 311 

Election Day 
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 
VOTE 7 a.m. - 8 p.m. 

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 
Monday, November 12, 2018 
2:30 p.m. Local 1650 Conference Room 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 
Monday, November 19, 2018 
3:15 p.m., Reuther Building 311 

Local 1650 Holiday Party 
Monday, December 10, 2018 
11 a.m. - 2 p.m., Reuther Building 311 

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 
Monday, January 14, 2019 
2:30 p.m. Local 1650 Conference Room 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 
Monday, January 21, 2019 
3:15 p.m., Reuther Building 311 

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 
Monday, February 11, 2019 
2:30 p.m. Local 1650 Conference Room 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 
Monday, February 18, 2019 
3:15 p.m., Reuther Building 311 



Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 
Monday, March 11, 2019 
2:30 p.m. Local 1650 Conference Room 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 
Monday, March 18, 2019 
3:15 p.m., Reuther Building 311 

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 
Monday, April 08, 2019 
2:30 p.m. Local 1650 Conference Room 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 
Monday, April 15, 2019 
3:15 p.m., Reuther Building 311 

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 
Monday, September 09, 2019 
2:30 p.m. Local 1650 Conference Room 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 
Monday, September 16, 2019 
3:15 p.m., Reuther Building 311 

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 
Monday, October 14, 2019 
2:30 p.m. Local 1650 Conference Room 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 
Monday, October 21, 2019 
3:15 p.m., Reuther Building 311 

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 
Monday, November 11,  2019 
2:30 p.m. Local 1650 Conference Room 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 
Monday, November 18, 2019 
3:15 p.m., Reuther Building 311 

Local 1650 Holiday Party 
Monday, December 09, 2019 
11 a.m. - 2 p.m., Reuther Building 311 

 


